A9700000938

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
. (/ 10	410337	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	,
	,	ا ہ
117 -	_	**
717 53	30	

Office Use Only

#52.50-LP #8.75-CC



500095493665

05/04/07--01003--010 **648.75

O7 MAY - 4 AM IO: 4.0 SECRETARY OF STATE

EFFECTIVE DATE 5-407

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: FASK Realty (Name of Florida Limited B)	Truership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)
The enclosed Certificate of Amenda	ment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence con	ncerning this matter to:
BARBARA ALFARO (Contact Perso	TALL OT L
5TA7NSAFE (Firm/Compan	LAHASSE
354 Hight Drive	וויין אייריין
PACH BEACH GARDSUS, (City, State and Zig	E. FLORIDA P. Code)
For further information concerning	this matter, please call:
BARBARA ACFARD (Name of Contact Person)	at (561) 622-4260 × 106 (Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following	ng amount:
\$52.50 Filing Fee \$\sum \\$61.25 Filing and Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314



June 20, 2007

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: A97000000938

Dear Ms. Bruce,

Enclosed please find the Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership of FASK Realty LLLP. I have been consulting with Buck Kohr in your office with respect to this amendment. We were to have the new partner, PBC-FASK Holdings, LLC, qualify in Florida which has been done. In addition, Mr. Kohr indicated that a continuing partner would have to sign off to the amendment. As such, I have included the original filing with the additional signature of Steven Friedman.

All fees have been prepaid.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me at 561-622-4260 x106.

Kindest Regards,

Barbara D. Alfaro

Vice President of Finance



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 18, 2007

BARBARA ALFARO STAINSAFE 354 HIATT DRIVE PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33418

SUBJECT: FASK REALTY LLLP Ref. Number: A97000000938 O7 MAY -1, AM IO: LO
SECRETARY OF STATE

We have received your document for FASK REALTY LLLP and your check(s) totaling \$648.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability limited partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing can be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Deborah Bruce Document Specialist

Letter Number: 207A00034838

The sale

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

O.F.	
FASK REALTY LLLD	
(Insert name currently on file with Flo	rida Department of State)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1202, Flopartnership or limited liability limited partnership, Florida Department of State oncertificate of amendment to its certificate of limite	whose certificate was filed with the adopts the following
FIRST: Amendment(s): (Indicate information be	ing amended, added, or deleted)
General Partner Robert A. Sayn (Polated by General Postner residing at) 505 S. Flagter Orive Propring 33401	o disassociated and M0700000000000000000000000000000000000
General Patrier Mark I a	brams disassociated.
SECOND: Effective date, if other than the date of	ffiling: 3/31/4007 5 40.
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days afte Department of State.)	r the date this document is filed by the Florida
•	07 SE TAL
Signature(s) of a general partner(s)*: (*Note: If adding or deleting an election to be a limited liab partners must sign the amendment.)	ility limited partnership statement, all general
pariners must sign the umenument.	ASP 1
	The Party
	ALDE NO.
Signature(s) of new or dissociating general partne	τ(s), if any:
1211	Mon f. about
Peo	Dissociating
Filing Fee: \$52.50 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50	
Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75	
las Prush	
Spenes Knedman	EFFECTIVE DATE 5-4-07
- , ,	EFFECTIVE DATE